
REGISTER NOW FOR FULL YEAR 
COVERAGE ON DAYS OFF SCHOOL
Leave the fun to us with daily 
field trips, games, and crafts! 
Daily schedules & field trip 
information posted at mppd.org 
as it becomes available. 
mppd.org/programs-events/before-after-school-care

RecPlex	 7:30 AM-6:00 PM	 Fee $62/day 

SPECIALS 
2024-2025

Grades K-5

Off SchoolOff School

Registration/
Cancellation 

Deadline

District 
Off

Friday, Sep. 20
Thursday, Oct. 3

Thursday, Oct. 10
Friday, Oct. 11

Monday, Oct. 14
Friday, Nov. 1

Tuesday, Nov. 5

Monday, Nov. 25
Tuesday, Nov. 26

Wednesday, Nov. 27

Monday, Dec. 23
Thursday, Dec. 26

Friday, Dec. 27
Monday, Dec. 30
Thursday, Jan. 2

Friday, Jan. 3

Monday, Jan. 6
Monday, Jan. 20

Friday, Feb. 7
Monday, Feb. 17

Friday, Mar. 7
Friday, Mar. 21

Monday, Mar. 24
Tuesday, Mar. 25

Wednesday, Mar. 26
Thursday, Mar. 27

Friday, Mar. 28

Tuesday, Apr. 1
Friday, Apr. 11

Friday, May 16

48227 	 57 K	 Sep. 6
48228 	 59 & 57	 Oct. 19
48229 	 59	 Sep. 26
48230 	 59	 Sep. 26
48231 	 59 & 57	 Sep. 26
48232 	 57	 Oct. 18
48233 	 59 & 57	 Oct. 22

48234 	 59 & 57	
48235 	 59 & 57	
48236 	 59 & 57	

48246 	 59 & 57	
48247 	 59 & 57	
48248 	 59 & 57	
48249 	 59 & 57	
48250 	 59 & 57	
48251 	 59 & 57	

48237 	 59 & 57	 Dec. 6
48238 	 59 & 57	 Jan. 6
48239 	 57 K	 Jan. 24
48240 	 59 & 57	 Feb. 3
48241 	 57 K	 Feb. 21
48242 	 57	 Mar. 7

	
48252 	 59 & 57	
48253 	 59 & 57	
48254 	 59 & 57	
48255 	 59 & 57	
48256 	 59 & 57	

48243 	 59	 Mar. 18
48244 	 57 K	 Mar. 28
48245 	 57 K	 May 2

Thanksgiving Break                Nov. 11

Winter Break Camp                Dec. 6

Spring Break Camp                Mar. 7

Register Online at mppd.org
or call 847-640-1000

This activity is not sponsored by Community 
Consolidated School District 59, or any of its schools, 

or groups officially associated with the District.


